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TAGLIO LASER L

Giardini Naxos 18 01 25

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos.  Pilota
9 1 LETO Giovanni 65
110 2 PELLEGRINO Luigi 65
123 3 SETTINERI Mario P. 65
208 4 NICOTRA Mauro 65
219 5 CARBONARA Adriano 65
223 6 PIGNATELLI Riccardo 65
350 7 VASTA Matteo 65
376 8 VASTA Francesco 65
999 9 BUONGIORNO Valerio M. 65
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TROFED GAETANO DI STEFAND
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65 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (9)

Categ. Team - Motoclub
MC Regolarita 70
Brunetti Motors
Taormina New
Letojanni Racing
Pardi Racing
Pardi Racing
Taormina New
Taormina New

Brunetti Motors

Tot. Partenti: 9

Esposto ore: 09:47
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Taormina, domenica 19 gennaio 2025
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Moto
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KIKKO
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MB.T.MOTOR
BIKE TRADING

Transp .
28111
28036
28025
28106
28116
28014
28046
28047
28041

1/1



